HALO‐HCP**M Technical Specifications
  1490 Garden of the Gods Rd Ste F  Toll‐Free: 800‐530‐8998
  Colorado Springs, CO 80907  Fax: 719‐260‐0075
HALO‐HCP**M Technical Specifications
 Plenum High‐Speed HDMI® Active Optical Cable
Rev. 211019
Key Features:
 4K60 4:4:4 18Gbps Bandwidth

standard.  The heads are printed with the cable bandwidth
and the cable length for ease of identification.  The HALO‐
HCP  series offer  the Orbit  ID  rings  in each package  so an
installer can color code the connectivity.
The HALO‐HCP  series  is  a  directional  cable  and we  have
marked it 3 times to prevent plugging it in backwards.  The
heads  are different  colors,  the heads  are marked  Source
and Display, and a big yellow label on the Display side round
out our markings to prevent backward connection
HALO‐HCP**M Technical Specifications
  1490 Garden of the Gods Rd Ste F  Toll‐Free: 800‐530‐8998
  Colorado Springs, CO 80907  Fax: 719‐260‐0075
Part Numbers  Part Description  Cable Length
HALO‐HCP05M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE  5M  5 meters / 16 feet
HALO‐HCP08M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE  8M  8 meters / 25 feet
HALO‐HCP10M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE  10M  10 meters / 33 feet
HALO‐HCP15M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE 15M  15 meters / 50 feet
HALO‐HCP20M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE 20M  20 meters / 66 feet
HALO‐HCP23M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE 23M  23 meters / 75 feet
HALO‐HCP30M  ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLE 30M  30 meters / 98 feet
Liberty Wire & Cable specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact an account representative for current product specifications. Liberty Wire & Cable continuously
strives to ensure product specifications are accurate and complete. All physical specifications are nominal.
NEC® is a registered trademark of the National Fire Protection Agency (NFPA)
HDMI® is a registered trademark of HDMI, LLC